Mississippi
Mills

DECLARATION OF ELECTION - CANDIDATE
Municipal Elections Act, 1996 (s. 55(4(a))

I, Shawna Stone, Municipal Clerk of the Corporation of the Municipality of
Mississippi Mills in the County of Lanark declare the following candidate or
candidates elected as a result of the Municipal Election held October 22, 2018.

OFFICE ELECTED CANDIDATE
Mayor Christa Lowry

Deputy Mayor John Levi

Councillor, Almonte Ward John Dalgity

Councillor, Almonte Ward Janet A. Maydan
Councillor, Ramsay Ward Bev Holmes

Councillor, Ramsay Ward Cynthia Guerard
Councillor, Pakenham Ward Denzil (Denny) Ferguson
October 23, 2018 LD

CLER THE CORPORATION OF THE
MUNICIPALITY OF MISSISSIPPI MILLS
IN THE COUNTY OF LANARK



Mississippi
Mills

OFFICIAL RESULTS

(* Elected)

Mayor (1)
Ken Laframboise
Christa Lowry*
Steve Maynard
Paul Watters

Deputy Mayor (1)
Mario Coculuzzi

David Hinks

Dieter King

John Levi*

Jane Torrance

Councillors — Almonte Ward (2)
Duncan Abbott

John Dalgity *

Janet A. Maydan *

Jill McCubbin

Councillors — Ramsay Ward (2)
Tony Barr

John H. Edwards

Cynthia Guerard*

Bev Holmes*
Ken Kicksee

Councillors — Pakenham Ward (1)
Vicki Barr McDougall
Denzil (Denny) Ferguson *

505
2,798
1,566
1,478

249
778
54
2,985
2,228

1,144
1,538
1,380
1,370

180
936
1,238

1,285
747

341
630



Mississippi
Mills

DECLARATION OF ELECTION - CANDIDATE
Municipal Elections Act, 1996 (s. 55(4(a))

I, Shawna Stone, Municipal Clerk of the Corporation of the Municipality of
Mississippi Mills in the County of Lanark declare the following candidate or
candidates elected as a result of the Municipal Election held October 22, 2018.

OFFICE ELECTED CANDIDATE

Trustee (Ward 1) Donald Cram
Upper Canada District School Board

QOctober 23, 2018

CLERK OF THE CORPORATION OF THE
MUKICIPALITY OF MISSISSIPPI MILLS
IN THE COUNTY OF LANARK



Mississippi
Mills

OFFICIAL RESULTS

(* Elected)
DDE (] ) 001 BO 0
Name of Candidate Number of Votes Total
i Mississippi Mills 2399
Donald Cram Carleton Place 951 3913
Beckwith 563
Mississippi Mills 1453
Carole Dufort 3580
Carleton Place 1543
Beckwith 584
Sharon Holzscherer WiEsisIpLllls aHe 1422

Carleton Place 505
Beckwith 221




