

DECLARATION OF ELECTION - CANDIDATE

Municipal Elections Act, 1996 (s. 55(4(a))

I, Shawna Stone, Municipal Clerk of the Corporation of the Municipality of Mississippi Mills in the County of Lanark declare the following candidate or candidates elected as a result of the Municipal Election held October 22, 2018.

OFFICE	ELECTED CANDIDATE
Mayor	Christa Lowry
Deputy Mayor	John Levi
Councillor, Almonte Ward Councillor, Almonte Ward	John Dalgity Janet A. Maydan
Councillor, Ramsay Ward Councillor, Ramsay Ward	Bev Holmes Cynthia Guerard
Councillor, Pakenham Ward	Denzil (Denny) Ferguson
October 23, 2018	CLERK OF THE CORPORATION OF THE

MUNICIPALITY OF MISSISSIPPI MILLS

IN THE COUNTY OF LANARK



OFFICIAL RESULTS

(* Elected)

Mayor (1)

Ken Laframboise	505
Christa Lowry*	2,798
Steve Maynard	1,566
Paul Watters	1,478

Deputy Mayor (1)

Mario Coculuzzi	249
David Hinks	778
Dieter King	54
John Levi*	2,985
Jane Torrance	2,228

Councillors – Almonte Ward (2)

Duncan Abbott	1,144
John Dalgity *	1,538
Janet A. Maydan *	1,380
Jill McCubbin	1,370

Councillors – Ramsay Ward (2)

Tony Barr	180
John H. Edwards	936
Cynthia Guerard*	1,238
Bev Holmes*	1,285
Ken Kicksee	747

Councillors – Pakenham Ward (1)

Vicki Barr McDougall	341
Denzil (Denny) Ferguson *	630



DECLARATION OF ELECTION - CANDIDATE

Municipal Elections Act, 1996 (s. 55(4(a))

I, Shawna Stone, Municipal Clerk of the Corporation of the Municipality of Mississippi Mills in the County of Lanark declare the following candidate or candidates elected as a result of the Municipal Election held October 22, 2018.

OFFICE

ELECTED CANDIDATE

Trustee (Ward 1)
Upper Canada District School Board

Donald Cram

October 23, 2018

CLERK OF THE CORPORATION OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF MISSISSIPPI MILLS IN THE COUNTY OF LANARK



OFFICIAL RESULTS

(* Elected)

Upper Canada District School Board (1) Ward 1 - Beckwith, Carleton Place and Mississippi Mills				
Name of Candidate		Number of Votes	Total	
Donald Cram *	Mississippi Mills Carleton Place Beckwith	2399 951 563	3913	
Carole Dufort	Mississippi Mills Carleton Place Beckwith	1453 1543 584	3580	
Sharon Holzscherer	Mississippi Mills Carleton Place Beckwith	696 505 221	1422	